
BID OPENING DATE: October 14, 2015 @ 2:00 p.m. Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Darree Fields Pump Station Upgrades

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #

9/30/2015 United Precast Industries, LLC 400 Howard Street, Mount Vernon, OH 43050 Kim Sobers ksobers@prestressservices.com 740‐393‐1121 740‐393‐2036
9/30/2015 John Eramo & Sons 3670 Lacon Road, Hilliard OH 43026 Jason Hazalbaker jason@eramo.com 614‐777‐0020 614‐527‐1084
10/1/2015 Pump Systems LLC 1460 Industrial Parkway, Akron OH 44310 Joe Weithman jweithman@pumpsystemsllc.com 234‐312‐3511 330‐630‐0910
10/1/2015 BK Layer, LLC 5704 CR 93, Mt Gilead, OH 43338 Tyler Stillion TylerStillion@aol.com 419‐566‐5041 419‐946‐2029
10/1/2015 Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Road, Valley View OH 44125 Andrea Metcalf ametcalf@bxohio.com 216‐393‐6300 216‐393‐6304
10/2/2015 EMH&T 5500 New Albany Road, Columbus OH 40356 Shane Spencer sspencer@emht.com 614‐775‐4482 614‐775‐4806
10/3/2015 Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 Lisa Pineda LisaMariePineda@deltek.com 1‐800‐456‐2009 571‐306‐5946
10/5/2015 Construction Market Data 30 Technolgy Parkway, Suite 100, Norcross, GA 30092 Cherry Lagahit cherry.lagahit@cmdgroup.com 323‐602‐5079 678‐680‐0052
10/5/2015 IsQfT 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Allen Blair ablair@isqft.com 1‐800‐364‐2059 1‐866‐570‐8187
10/5/2015 Construction Journal 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130 Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com 440‐826‐4700 440‐826‐0047
10/6/2015 Precision Pipeline, LLC 10 Whiley Road, Lancaster, OH 43130 Casey Hazen casey@precisionpipelineco.com 740‐652‐1679 740‐652‐1691
10/6/2015 Vititoe Construction 18415 County Line Road, Ostrander OH 43061 Mike Vititoe vititoe@frontier.com 740‐666‐1045 740‐666‐1045
10/7/2015 Dodge Data & Analyctics 3315 Central Ave, Hot Springs Arkansas Bard Earich brad.earich@construction.com 1‐855‐249‐6525 800‐768‐5594
10/7/2015 Motor Controls Inc. 2818 Virgo Lane, Dallas, TX 75229 Chris Dove cdove@motorcontrols.com 469‐442‐7552 972‐247‐8991
10/7/2015 Winelco Inc. 6141 Centre Park Dr, West Chester OH  Joe Norris joenorris@winelco.com 513‐755‐8050 513‐755‐8029
10/7/2015 ACI 3 Kovach Drive, Cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci-construction.org 513‐221‐8020 513‐221‐8023
10/8/2015 Danbert, Inc. 8077 Memorial Drive, Plain City OH 43064 Phil Sutton psutton@danbertinc.com 614‐873‐4677 614‐873‐8139
10/8/2015 Downing  4495 Blacklicke Road, Baltimore, OH  Tim Downing timoshanko@insight-bc.com 740‐862‐4292 740‐862‐3100
10/8/2015 Precise Boring of Ohio 4213 Westfall Road, Lancaster OH 43130 Chad Crist 614‐216‐5991

Planholders: 19


